
Campionato Open

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Viterbo

G1 G2Pos Distacchi

 0 0 250 1 170 420ITA 200 DI CICCO Daniele

 30 30 140 2 250 390ITA 19 GAZZARRI Fabio

 10 40 170 3 210 380ITA 57 TIBERI Gianluca

 30 70 210 4 140 350ITA 5 PAOLONI Andrea

 120 190 110 5 120 230ITA 93 PARRINI Tommaso

 10 200 120 6 100 220ITA 16 TIDDA Alessandro

 10 210 100 7 110 210ITA 25 CHIARIOTTI Ivan

 40 250 85 8 85 170ITA 120 CARUZZI Giacomo

 10 260 90 9 70 160ITA 98 VERDELLI Giuseppe

 0 260 70 10 90 160. 119 GRECO Lucio

 20 280 65 11 75 140ITA 23 CONTI Fabio

 14 294 75 12 51 126ITA 21 COVERI Matteo

 1 295 80 13 45 125ITA 88 RAGONA Salvatore

 3 298 42 14 80 122ITA 82 PROVENZALE Marco

 2 300 60 15 60 120ITA 92 VEZZU' Giada

 11 311 56 16 53 109ITA 666 CAPRIOTTI Stefano

 0 311 53 17 56 109ITA 2 MANCINO Cosimoroberto

 3 314 41 18 65 106ITA 410 GROSSO Antonio

 10 324 49 19 47 96ITA 86 ALBERI Lorenzo

 1 325 51 20 44 95ITA 66 VITTORIO Daniele

 1 326 45 21 49 94ITA 221 BONGIOVANNI Filippo

 4 330 47 22 43 90ITA 46 MAURO Antonio

 4 334 44 23 42 86ITA 35 RICCARDI Edoardo

 2 336 43 24 41 84ITA 201 CARPI Andrea

 44 380 0 25 40 40ITA 8 TRAVERSI Jacopo

 1 381 0 26 39 39ITA 226 SACCO Gianfranco
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